AXIS BANK

JATMAA TRADERS

Joint Holder :- -
FLAT NO 920D IST FLOOR GRAM SABHA
POOTH KALAN
NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDER PARK
DELHI Customer No (854986480
DELHI-INDLA Scheme :CURRENT ACCOUNT-NORMAL
PINT10086 Currency :INR
Statement of Axis Account No :914020049557185 for the period (From : 01-04-2017 To : 07-07-2018)
Tran Dafe Valuc Date Transaction Particulars Chg No Amount(INR) DR/CR Bal: INR) |Branch Name
OPENING BALANCE 206773.08
03-04-2017 (11-04-2017 | ATM-CASI-AXIS/TPAN1655/4639/010417/DELITT 60H16.00 DR 200773.68 | POOTIT KALAN DEL DL
03-04-2017 03-04-2017 | INB.483735665/SBI CARD (BILLDESKVeard pavmentNA 10000.00 DR 190773.68 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
03-04-2017 03-04-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/IR/AXIR 170937076953 /incl of ST (@15 17.25 DR 190756.43 POOTH KALAN DLL DL
03-04-2017 03-04-2017 |INB.NEFT/AXIR170937076953/Jain Narrow F:Materail P 101132.00 DR R9624.43 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CCGO! HYDERABAD HYD
03-04-2017 03-04-2017 | BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO PNB CREDIT CARD COLLECTI 37024 4900.00 DR 84724.43 TG
03-04-2017 03-03-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/IR/AXIR170937075488/incl of ST @15 288 DR §4721.55| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
03-04-2017 03-04-2017 [INB NEFT/AXIR170937075488/Redwoud Narro/Materail P 9823.00 DR 74898.55| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
03-04-2017 03-04-2017 | To Charges’/NEFT/IR/AXIR 170937079074/incl of ST @15 288 DR 74895.67| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
03-04-2017 03-04-2017 |INB/NEFT/AXIR170937079074/Ramesh/salary 100600.00 DR 64893.67 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CENTRALISED CTS MUM
03-04-2017 03-04-2017 | NACH-DR- AADRI INFIN LIMITED 17717.00 DR 47178.67 MH
04-04-2017 04-04-2017 | POSTYAGI PETROLIUM/DELHIAM0417:02:43 235.00 DR 46943.67| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
04-04-2017 04-04-2017 | INB/484187745/NORTH DELHI POWER LIMITED (BILLDESK 405.00 DR 46538.67 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
04-04-2017 04-04-2017 | INB/484189217/RECITARGE DISII TV _DP(BILLDESK)/recha 500.00 DR 46038.67|  POOTIT KALAN DEL DL
04-04-2017 04-04-2017 | ATM-CASH-AXIS/TPAN1655/5825/040417/DELHI 2000.00 DR 44038.67| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CCGOl HYDLERABAD HYD
05-04-2017 015-04-2017 | By Clg 005721 [TDF NEW DELII 85500.00 CR 129538.67 TG
05-04-2017 05-04-2017 | ATM-CASH/+SADARTHANABRANCH DELHI/050417 4000.00 DR 125538.67| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CCGOI HYDERABAD HYD
07-04-2017 07-04-2017 | BRN-CLG-CIIQ PAID T) INDIAN CONVENT SCITOOL 37025 28125.00 DR 97413.67 TG
07-04-2017 07-04-2017 | ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPAN266701/4829/070417. DELHI 20000.00 DR 77413.67| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CENTRALISED COLL &
N7-04-2017 07-04-2017 | AADRI INFIN LIM/LAI-00012061 494825.00 CR 372238.67 PYMNT 1TUB
07-04-2017 07-04-2017 | ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPAN266701/408/00041 % DELHI 2000.00 DR 570238.67| POOTH KALAN DELDL
10-04-2017 10-04-2017 | ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPCN311301/1879/:00417/DELHI 2000.00 DR 568238.67| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CCGOI HYDERABAD HYD
10-04-2017 10-04-2017 | BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ADINATH ELASTIC PRIVATE L 37019 62976.00 DR 505262.67 TG
CCGOI HYDERABAD HYD
11-04-2017 11-04-2017 | BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ADINATH ELASTIC PRIVATE L 37016 47350.00 DR 457912.67 TG
11-04-2017 11-04-2017 | ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPAN266701/5555/110417.DELH] 2000.00 DR 455912.67| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
12-04-2017 12-04-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/IR/AXIR 171021120991 /incl of ST @15 17.25 DR 45589542 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
12-04-2017 12-04-2017 | INBNEFT/AXIR171021120991/Jasbir Malik/purchase 200000.00 DR 255895.42| POOTIIKALAN DEL DL
12-04-2017 12-04-2017 | INB/486275528/NORTH DELHI POWER LIMITED (BILLDESK 550.00 DR 255345.42| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
15-04-2017 15-04-2017 | Service Tax @15.00% on Charge 11.25 DR 255334.17] POOTH KALAN DEL DL
15-04-2017 15-04-2017 | Consolidated Charges for Alc 75.00 DR 255259.17| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
17-04-2017 16-04-2017 [ ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPAN266701/6872/160417/DELHI 10000.00 DR 245259.17| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
20-04-2017 20-04-2017 | ATM-CASITAROTIINT SEC 22 NEW/NEW DELIT 200417 10000.00 DR 235259.17] POOTITKALAN DEL DL
20-04-2017 20-04-2017 [ ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPAN266701/7706/200417DELHI 3500.00 DR 231759.17| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CCGO1 HYDLERABAD HYD
21-04-2017 21-04-2017 | By Clg 993461 INB NEW DELHI G0501.50 CR 292260.67 TG
CCGOl HYDERABAD HYD
21-04-2017 21-04-2017 | RRN-CLG-CHQ PAIND TO JAIN ELASTIC WORKS 37039 18408.00 DR 273852.67 TG
INB/4587936665/RATNAKAR BANK LIMITED
21-04-2017 21-04-2017 | CREDIT(BILLDE 20000.00 DR 25385267 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
21-04-2017 21-04-2017 | INB/487937874/SBI CARD (BILLDESK Vcurd paymentNA 100:00.00 DR 243852.67 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
21-04-2017 21-04-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/AR/AXIR 1711 13648800/incl of 8T @135 5.75 DR 243846.92| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
21-04-2017 21-04-2017 | INB'NEFT/AXIR171113648800/ANAND SINGH/payment S0000.00 DR 193846.92| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
21-04-2017 21-04-2017 | INB/NEFT/AXIRIT1113660371/Varun Sharma/payment 4000.00 DR 180846.92| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
21-04-2017 21-04-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/IR/AXIR 17111366037 1/incl of ST @15 288 DR 189844.04 |  POOTII KALAN DEL DL
21-04-2017 21-04-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/IR/AXIR171113771522/incl of ST @15 2.8% DR 189841.16| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
21-04-2017 21-04-2017 [INBNEFT/AXIR171113771522/Arvind Singh/Material P 100K0.00 DR 179841.16 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
21-04-2017 21-04-2017 [INB/NEFT/AXIR171113772175/Ramesh/Salary 10000.00 DR 169841.16 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
21-04-2017 21-04-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/IR/AXIR171113772175/incl of ST @15 2.88 DR 169838.28 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
22-(4-2017 22-04-2017 | ATM-CASTI-AXIS/BPAN266701/7986/2204 17, DELITT 2000.00 DR 167R38.2% POOTIT KALAN DEL DL
CCGOI HYDERABAD HYD
25-04-2017 25-04-2017 | BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO PNB CREDIT CARD COLLECTI 37041 1000.00 DR 166838.28 TG
25-(4-2017 25-04-2017 | Sign. Vierf. Chrgs Mandace Regst/ Stop Pav/ 115.00 DR 166723.28 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
25-04-2017 25-04-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/IR/AXIR171154425360/incl of ST @15 5.75 DR 166717.53 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
25-04-2017 25-04-2017 | INB.NEFT/AXIRI71154425260/)ain Narrow F/Material P 30601.00 DR 136116.53 POOTH KALAN NDEL DL
25-4-2017 25-14-2017 | To Charges/NEFTAR/AXIR 171 1 5445620/nc] of ST @15 5.75 DR 136110.7%|  POOTII KALAN DEL DL
25-04-2017 25-04-2017 | INB/NEFT/AXIR171154445620/ANAND SINGH/Payment 35(H0.00 DR 101110.78| POOTH KALAN DEL DL
26-04-2017 26-04-2017 - | ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPAN266701/8635/260417, DELHI 2000.00 DR 9911078 POOTH KALAN DEL DL




CCGOI HYDERABAD HYD
27-04-2017 27-04-2017 | BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SRIRAM EDUCATIONAL A 37042 2260.00 DR 96850.78 TG
30-04-2017 30-04-2017 | ATM-CASH/~PLOT NO.634 GRAM/DELHI300417 4000.00 DR 92850.78 | POOTH KALAN DL DL
30-04-2017 30-04-2017 | ATM-CASH/IPLOT NO.634 GRAM/DELHI 300417 2000.00 DR JURS0.78 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
02-05-2017 02-05-2017 | ATM-CASH/+3696 BARATOOTI CH DELHI/020517 2000.00 DR 88850.78 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
03-05-2017 03-05-2017 | ATM-CASH/+BAIDH SHAMBHUNATH/DELHI/030517 2000.00 DR K6RS0.78 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CCGOI HYDERABAD HYD
05-05-2017 05-05-2017 | BRN-CLG-CHOQ PAID TO ADINATH ELASTIC PRIVATE L 37045 1440.00 DR 85410.78 TG
05-05-2017 05-05-2017 | INB.4910226260/RECHARGE DISH TV _DP(BILLDESK yhill 600.00 DR B4R10.78 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
06-05-2017 06-05-2017 | ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPAN266701/614/060517/DELHI 10000.00 DR 74810.78 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
06-05-2017 06-05-2017 | ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPAN266701/615/060517/DF LHI 10000.00 DR 64R10.78 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CCGOIIIYDERABAD IIND
06-05-2017 06-05-2017 | By Clg 589739 PNB NEW DELHI S50000.00 CR 114810.78 TG
08-05-2017 08-05-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/IR/AXIR 171288085747/incl of ST @15 5.75 DR 114805.03 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
0R-05-2017 08-05-2017 | INB.NEFT/AXIR171288085747/Jain Narmow F Material P 34290.00 DR 80515.03 POOTIT KALAN DEL DL
08-05-2017 08-05-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/IR/AXIR 171288087469/incl of 8T @15 5.75 DR 80509.28 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
08-05-2017 08-05-2017 | INB:NLFT/AXIR171288087469/Jain Narrow F/Material P 20060.00 DR 60449.28 POOTH KALAN DLL DL
08-05-2017 0R-05-2017 | TRF/003/TRANSFER 37026 49167.00 DR 11282.28 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
09-05-2017 09-05-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/IR/AXIR17129851279%/incl of ST 15 2.88 DR 11279.40 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
09-05-2017 09-05-2017 | INB/NEFT/AXIR 171298512792/ Jcevan Singh /payment of 2500.00 DR 8779.40 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CCGOI HYDERABAD HYD
12-05-2017 12-05-2017 | By Clz 005792 HDF NEW DELHI 125250.00 CR 134029.40 TG
15-05-2017 15-05-2017 | To Churges/NEFT/IR/AXIR 171350284663 /incl of ST @15 5.75 DR 134023.63 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
15-05-2017 15-05-2017 | INBNEFT/AXIR171350284663/)oin Narrow F:Material P SI000.00 DR B4023.65 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
15-05-2017 15-05-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/IR/AXIR 17135027502 1/incl of ST @ls 5.75 DR 84017.90 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
15-05-2017 15-05-2017 | INB'NEFT/AXIR171350275021/Jain Elastic /Material P 78080.00 DR 5937.90 POOTIT KALAN DEL DL
18-05-2017 19-05-2017 | ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPAN266701/3831/150517, DELHI 2000.00 DR 3937.90 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
20-05-2017 20-05-2017 | Service T'ax (@ 15.00% on Charge 11.25 DR 3926.65 POO'TH KALAN DLEL DL
20-05-2017 20-05-2017 | Consolidated Charges for Alc 75.00 DR 3851.65 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CCGOI HYDERABAD HYD
22-05-2017 22-05-2017 | By Clg 006016 HDF NLEW DELHI 71100.00 CR 74951.63 TG
CCGOI HYDERABAD HYD
22-05-2017 22-05-2017 | By Clg 650315 KBL NEW DELHI 25000.00 CR 99951.65 TG
25-05-2017 25-05-2017 | ATM-CASHAKASHMLRE GATE MLET/DLELHIR250517 10000.00 DR 89951.65 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CCGOl HYDERABAD HYD
26-05-2017 26-05-2017 | BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO JAIN ELASTIC WORKS 37023 23065.00 DR G6886.65 TG
CCGOIHYDLERABAD HYD
26-05-2017 26-05-2017 | BRN-CLG-CIIQ PAID T() JAIN ELASTIC WORKS 37040 56320.00 DR 10566.65 TG
CCGOl HYDERABAD HYD
26-05-2017 26-05-2017 | Ry Clg 993691 INR NEW DELHI 23847.50 CR 34414.15 TG
26-05-2017 26-005-2017 | ATM-CASIIAPLOT N().634 GRAM/DELITI 260517 2000.00 DR 32414.15 POOTITKALAN DEL DL
29-05-2017 28-05-2017 | ATM-CASHATIRTHANKAR NAGAR/MELHI/280517 2000.00 DR 3041415 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CCGOI HYDERABAD HYD
30-05-2017 30-05-2017 | BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE 37047 60:00.00 DR 24414.15 TG
INB/4935896142/RATNAKAR BANK LIMITED
30-05-2017 30-05-2017 | CREDIT(BILLDE 12000.00 DR 12414.15 POOTH KALAN DFL DL
30-05-2017 30-05-2017 | INB:495897163/SBI CARD (BILLDESK VpaymeniNA 5000.00 DR 7414.15 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
30-05-2017 30-05-2017 | INB/4Y5899893/BHARTI TELEVENTURES LTD (BILLDESK)/ 800.00 DR 6614.15 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
30-05-2017 30-05-2017 | INB/495900771/RECHARGE DISH TV_DP(BILLDESK )/payme 600.00 DR 6014.15 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
INB/495901558/ TATA DOCOMO ;
30-05-2017 30-05-2017 | CDMA(BILLDESK)/paymentN 300.00 DR 5714.15 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
30-05-2017 30-05-2017 | To Charges/NEFT/IR/AXIR 17150328552 1/incl of 8T @15 2.88 DR 5711.27 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
30-05-2017 30-05-2017 | INB/NEFT/AXIR171503285521/ANAND SINGI /payment 1500.00 DR 4211.27 POOTITKALAN DEL DL
CCGOl HYDERABAD HYD
31-05-2017 31-05-2017 | By Clg 650344 KBL NEW DELHI 50000.00 CR 54211.27 TG
31-05-2017 31-05-2017 | ATM-CASII/APLOT N().634 GRAM/DELITI'310517 2000.00 DR 52211.27 POOTITKALAN DEL DL
CENTRALISED CTS MUM
07-06-2017 07-06-2017 | NACH-DR- LENDING KART FINANCFE 49167.00 NR 3044.27 MH
CCGOTTIYDERABAD I1YD
08-06-2017 08-06-2017 | By Clz 002625 HDF NEW DELHI 78000.00 CR 81044.27 TG
10-06-2017 10-06-2017 | ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPAN266701/7597/10061 7/DELHI 2500.00 DR 7854427 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
12-06-2017 12-06-2017 | IMPS/P2A/716308308231/90152010280K860S YNBOOW 108/ 1(MHI5.75 DR 6X53K.52 POOTITKALAN DEL DL
12-06-2017 12-06-2017 | INB/499018393/NORTH DELHI POWER LIMITED (BILLDESK 3000.00 DR 65538.52 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
12-06-2017 12-06-2017 [ ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPAN266701/7934/120617, DELHI 2000.00 DR 63538.52 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
CCGOI HYDERABAD HYD
13-06-2017 13-06-2017 | BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ADINATH ELASTIC PRIVATE L 37044 36560.00 DR 26978.52 TG
13-06-2017 13-06-2017 | ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPAN266701/8191/130617/DELHI 3000.00 DR 23978.52 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
16-06-2017 16-06-2017 | ATM-CASH-AXIS/TPAN1655/6546/160617/DELHI 2000.00 DR 21978.52 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
17-06-2017 17-06-2017 | BRN-TO CASH SELF 37050 10802.00 DR 11176.52] NARELA NEW DELHI [DL]
17-06-2017 17-06-2017 | Consolidated Charges lor Alc 575.00 DR 10601.52 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
17-06-2017 17-06-2017 | Service Tax (a.15.00% on Charge 86.25 DR 10515.27 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
19-06-2017 19-06-2017 [ SAK/CASH DEP/SAK009413515/2667/BY CASH 99500.00 CR 110015.27 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
19-06-2017 19-06-2017 | NEFT/SK/AXSKI171700011351/2667/ANAND SINGIVSAKNOA( 37051 15000.00 DR 95015.27 POOTITKALAN DEL DL
19-06-2017 19-06-2017 | SAK NEFT/RTGS Charyes on Rs.15000 at SOL:2667 525 DR 95(19.52 POOTH KALAN DEL DL
21-06-2017 21-06-2017 [SAK/CASH WDL/SAKQ09712481/1264BY parmod anand 37052 5000.00 DR 90009.52 POOTH KALAN DLL DL
21-06-2017 21-06-2017 | ATM-CASH~+AGGARWAL CITY PLA/DELHL 210617 2040.00 DR 88009.52 POOTHKALAN DEL DL
CCGO! HYDERARAD HYD
23-06-2017 23-06-2017 | BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO PNB CREDIT CARD COLLECTI 37053 3000.00 DR 85009.52 G
CCGOI HYDERABAD HYD
23-06-2017 23-06-2017 | By Clg 006072 HDF NEW DELHI T500.00 CR 160060952 i
23-06-2017 23-06-2017 [INB/501347452/BHARTI TELEVENTURES LTD (BILLDESK )Y © 1500.00 DR 158509.52 POOTH KALAN DLL DL




